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A , , A' " 

HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 22205-06!S 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION PORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV '1 _____ _ 

VEWL.II _____ _ 

1-171 : __ Yes..:.., __ Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

./SPONSOR I S NAME: 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ~ ~ ~ JL~t ~iddle First 

Current Address:2.0 ~-~ Nef, Q f~ NH:z rr HC-tf;,.J) 
Date of Birth 111..· /4. - 1tJ., Plac~ of Birth ....;.U..;.:tlA:;;;:;. ;';;'·-f.U;;~~ff.,f-------

Previ ous Occupa t; on (before 197 5) .-....;W;;;..;..-.p;.-I~~_~ ___________ _ 
(Rank & Position) ~ 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAr1P Dates: From J- 4 .. 7r To ~- /1 .. ~g (1'3 tv 

~~ Ii~ N~ Name 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship 

tV ~,;~ rJti 1*1:. A. 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: , 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PR INC I PAL APPL I CANT (P A) : --p:~~~&1A..i~~!4!=:tcJrL,~~_~-I-3!!:::::!!",a.~ .... !!~::!:.u~ ~'1J ~ ,,/ ~ 11 

(Leon paei) 

1 
1 

\ 
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

- PA. 

1~ G~ aL, d-I,. - ~, 1~' :..e. 

~~~ L OW~~' -f!t--..fA 1- ~'-13 .L 1 .,. 
i 

I d l 0 

~.., 

: 

I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

, I 



1. 

2. 

A , , A' ,.., 

HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
fAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. A~L1NCTON. VA 22205.Q635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV II 11 9 R 1= 
VEWU '!:i G.2 GiJ. 
1-171: Yes_, _Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

,,-' 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN 
Last 

Current Address 3!lJ:L fjt,.tJG V AN 
Date of Birth 

I 

I~ / J4 J 1'14.2 Place of r I 

Previous Occupation (before 1975) .CAPTA,'tJ 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE·EOUCATION CAMP 

,,--- c.. .-' 

3. SPONSORtS NAME: NGU'iEtJ VAN NHU (f~) 
Name 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address' Telephone Rela.tionship 
,..._ ,i 

NGUyEN VA-N b/H 11, 

NoTHEIZ 

I'V"- I\. I .,. 

tJ6U':JEN &uoc J<HANH,I1·f)·) 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 

. must do so. -
Date Prepared: NQV~ J.tl; 19it! 



I , , 
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"...; 

.1 "- "I' 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): NGUYErY Quoc THANH 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATICNSH!? TO 
. ?A . 

,.-.""'- "I "- (F.) MAY (4) ,Q+6 IRAN &Uoc QLJAN I 

, .. IA/tFG" 
ffA-Nf/1 

"r-' A .... A./ 'J~ ,23<. jtf13 NGUyeN TRAN GVOc PUoNG (11) SON 5Ai.GoN 

.-

,. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above) 

SAMe A~ ABDve 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

A ITA Cft£J) .. 

- Li So t r! P.JJctil V~ . 

~ oj L~ ~d Lo A~ CtM-. (;~ oJ)p) 

Mtif€d ~ U.S. (C. ~ ~ t TJ(, 



1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

'" , , .... , 
HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435, A~LINCTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV II ,7 q:21-
VEWL. # 0 I 6 ';l6:L 
1-171 : ~Yes_, _Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Pr09ram can be established. 

/\,-/ 

APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM _.L..INI.."'!G~U'-oll:i~E..u.N~_ 
Last 

Current Address 

Date of Birth 

Previous Occupation('before 1975) CAPril,tJ OF C6IJTML IAfTEJ.LiGGNCI; OFFICE (c. t. 0.) 
(Rank & Posi t ion) 1\1. NO:;f. 62 A l//:/. • 7'16. 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From ~ Ju.. l 7S:: To fij,. 13) n 

It.... r--' <::..-

SPONSOR I S NAME: N 6" >' t?rJ VA~ame N H if'"" ( f"a. ~ ) 

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE u. S • 

Name, Address' Telephone Relationship 
1\,- c... "V 

rJfru'i£7J V-AN AIUt' ) 

,...-- J't.1' / 

IVII>. N6f.J':/£7'J a,(/oc kH-ANH I ,. ,.J,... • __ __ 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Cate90ry I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) I 

you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 

. must do so • 

.. 
Date Prepared: 



• 
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1\-' AI 
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGuyEN GLIDe THArv'fI 

(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF B~TH RELATICNSHI? ':'0 
- PA. 

" ...... /\ I A 

(F.) M~ o4-} I q'l£ , 
IRAN QUoc (QIJAN Wit='£' J.I' A, A-Nq{ 

N6U.Ye-~ TP.A~ Quai PfloNti eM·) J~;Z3//tI73 
~Ai -ftoN ~oN 

.. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(If different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :,. U s.+ 1 ~f~v.es ciJia.~d. 

" )1'-l'O 1 ~ Ml1 vi 1.0 ~ U1-/,\ ~u.);~ 
OJ) P ) ~C~1£& ~d- U S; c C ~ f-Iuv.dt",-) TJ< \ 



! 
HO~ GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MAU DON VB LY-LICH 
*********** 

Last (Ten Ho) 

''* Man th (Thang ) 

Male (Nam): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

L " ;1 ,/1 • 

;; ,'; I"c ,'­,,;(. ----". ~ 

First (Ten goi) 
I q 4.2 ) HA; -PHo At;: 

Year (Nam) 

Female (Nu): 

~arried (Co lap gia dinh): y/ 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 3;< /1... 1ZANG VAN NGI./-, PH U - AlH UJN >' 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)r _ , 

ThANH -PHC 1/0- CHi / MiNH) NAM VI'eT-NAM. 
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) L No (Khong)_ 

It Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): MAYa4 ; 7S T.o (Den): F.eb. 13! M , , 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TANH LiNH , HAM -TAN 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): CAPTAIAI of CEAlTRAb INTELLltiENCE OfF<'CE (e,I.O) 
M· NO.:I- 62A/JI:J..7Cfo EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai MY): ___ ~~~ __ ~ ________ ~ ________ ~ ______ ~ __ _ 

vVN ARMY (Ouan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : eft PI Al N of C/iNTIlAt :tNTE1.Ll6fiAICE Off:iC6(C.r.~ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trang chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : ___ ~~-.-::-:-:::~ ______ _ 

Date (nam) : ___ _ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): ~ 
IV Numbe r---':-( S'="o---:h-o-s-o"T) -: I 79:/ 4 
No (Khong): VEWt....:If ot6;J.6.:l 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): .tk 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh"""i """':b:-'e~n'-s-a-u-v""'o""i -dT"a~y-:---:dru~c~h-'-i--:-t 

J ~ ~ -
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 32 1. f}AN6 VAN N6L1 , 

PHU NHUAN, T..(riiJ, pf?uf HQ" CHi' MiNH, ?tM~ IliEf..NAM 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro) 
A)GUYeN VAN NHL1~ (£cd4t:) 

u.s. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu 

L1 
(Ten, cua nay) 

DATE: 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

oj, 



Page 2 

, I 1\ "-' 1\ I' 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): N6uYEN QUOC.THANH 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF 8!!i.TH RELATIQ~ISEI? ':: 
PA. 

",- ,,-' A.. /V1 Aj 04 f Iq46 ,RAtJ Guoc ~tJAN (F) Wl f?;" 
H/f_lv'ot' 

N.... A- 1\.1' -:r~ .23) ;'173 S6A1 N6uYc-N TRAN fXuoc P{-loN6 (M.) SAl -{;aAJ 

I 

I I , 
I 

I I 

I 

I 

I 

I I 
I 

~ 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

ABOVt 

6 . ;DDrTIO~AL INFORMATION A !TACH ED 
-- Lt sf i R£.f cCli. tI~ , 

Uftj oj ~ ~Jit) A-~'c~ ;;n..b4~~QD.P. 
J'hLr~ by lf5. C. C, ~ ~ ) Ix. 



I ~GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

. . 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 
,,"""'" 

NGUYEN 
Last (Ten Ho) 

Min°< th (Thanq) 

Middle (Giua) 
14 

Day (Ngay) 

" 

L I . " i ~ - <. '.-

I :7.r ~-/ /'-.( . ( 
I { ~ I 

IHAN!-I 
First (Ten goi) 

i q4:L ) HAj -fHt';:C 
Year (Nam) 

: Male (Nam): Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh) :~ 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

/ 
c. c... J- / ~ 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : "5J2. 1.. !J~NG VAN tJG- - PHU-NHUAN J 

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) r..... .;' . _, ; 
THANH PHO He;'" CHi M t' NH J Na.~ VLQ-tVam. 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): M~ B.'f) IqzsT.O (Den): uk. 13) Iq&9 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 

, - A 
TA MH Lj A/t/) HAM -TAfy' 

CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): CAprA"&, of CGAITSItL T.NTELLJ 6£lIIe[; QfptU (c. Y. D ) 
M • Alo.' (!:,;;J.. A / /I:2."'~ {. . 7 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : ___ ~ __ ~~~ __________________ ~~ ____ ~~ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): cAPTAiN I2FC£6'TAltL '"I:NTfiU'/GRMCE; ePl.hf!l.:X;1l 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : 'If' D:.; 

_____________________ Date (nam): If66-IQXS-

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : Yes (Co): V 
IV Number--:"( S~o--O:h-o-s-o-:")-: 17q~4 
No (Khong): VE"WL. At 016.26.2. 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): a., 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin gh~i~b~e~n~s~a-u~v~o~i-d~a~y~d~u~c~hTi~t 

) '- c- --
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 3~:1.. .pANG VAN tJGd 

PHU -Nf/uM . TEAAl e~1\/ Holt' CHi" M/A.1t1 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien VN) : 
--~~~~------------

(Ten, nay) ,. 
) 7 7 '" 7 

Noye-M 8£8. ~.+ -DATE: 
Year (Nam) 



• 

Page 2 

",...,." AI 

5. NAME OF PRINC IP AL A PPLI CANT (P A) : -~Nt~G~LJL..,.o!· Y~~4f\..lLl----lQ~Llf..l:oO~C,--.....!./.....!.I+...!..iAQ1.ltvu' tiL­
(Listed on page 1) 

• • 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BI:::tTE RELAT~O:rSE!? ::: 

?A. 
1\..- /' . .1' 1\ 

(-F ) IRAN QUoc rxUltAl fV\~ tit, I l1 if£, 'WiFE: 
HA'-No"l 

,,""/ __ A....... /v (M) J~ .;L3) Itj73 N G u 'j t tJ I AAtJ &UOC PI-foAl6 SoN 
v s,/t1 6ctV 

I 
I 
I 
I I , 
I 

I I 

, 
/ 

I I 
I 

I 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

SAMe: Ai ASouS 

6. .':.DDITIO~AL INFORMATION :... Lli t oj Rx. f~t .. v.eo atrC{A.J{..Qc{ . 

- C&f1 i L~ ~d ~ ~.(~ 6~ D.b.p, 
(J.i,C~C, ~ ~ , 1)(. Mevucl bd' 



,QItESTiotJJ.\iRE. Tolt., ·E:')( .. Po~L Pft,50f'1£~:rN V,N. 

:r.. S~\"G .r;"foA.Ma1i~ On ~prLl~I1't i~ V;i.jJJAII4 . 

.4 .. Nl Wo~ ... oJ e.a..p-o"''''''' ~ r\s.o~V\ : 
N<iu'l£~ Q"cc- T+t ANti 

.t. bat.t." r ~AC.4- o.J h,,Jt..: 4'" -1,z- 19}f,R, - 4f~,ph~ . 
. J. Pc>~~t'O'h ~ ... k (b'/d'\.t A~L 7 s) ~ M4l.1+~ M.\.-.J,-fIl., : 

CA.rtOliYt. ~ Ct"tvJ, r\l\i{ll\~4.C .. o~"c.f.. ( C .1:.0") 
M.N.: G2 Al"~2.·796 • 

,. 

I.f, M~t) ~e,''f'»' ctA'llhfd: lAOj. 24-/fJ75. 
S": Mo"","", J dA1c,., ~ ~t oj ~"'f : teh"'"~'1 43. /!JA8· 
,. f>kefo~, ~ ~ ev..,tf/t·CI4.i~ , 
7 .1'"".t-Jt.J" lAetili'1 acld,..Wl ef f/.t..'f0Lt*,'~ ~'1~ l 

.,.t~ Vi~T ""I\M '. 3J./ ~ t\~~ ",.an Nfi""'-~ tJ~,,- . 
;: p. '*0' ct.; i I'~.,,~...k . 

.. .t:~ USA :_ ., 
I. CttJaIlt.M.t cJ.Jd~1 \ '3 :<./4 ~~"'3 V~n tJlJw~ r~ N~~ft • 

7.1'. Hl"~" Mr~k . 
ll.. '-'-sf l~U ""t\\, ) .-&Q,te ~ place oJ br·\1~ 01 (K .po!..1,'fA.l 

• ~~ot\c~ ~ ~tl'''(~: 
A .. Fkit r-J""'~ ef t«.. f"Lth'c::ttl ~to"'v.. ; 

",roI ... ' 
NGUYC.N <i(ucc, T-HAt-IH 

.!. J)o.1e 9c r~c", eM biJa.,", : 4Jf - f"z-19J.f.:J - +t~p"0"" 
A_ ~~I'''t~ to ~ \pitL. UC- c>~t\CA!. 'So,,#').. To be.. 

'. CokS tst-c4 

T~t.l GUol, QUAN oif· 5'- (9Jf6 ftANot F. . wt~ . 

N6Ily~~" QI."o~:PJfo .. tr 3-7- 497 3 Sc.A~~ M S SOI'\. 



-.<, 

8 .. c,h\*'t~ fA~7 LiJf,"1 (L.tv'1/d.,.,J) oJ·£ot.t~hCtJ. 
t-.....:$~tIV" : 

tJt:l~e. , 

4. ~Cl.1M\ : 
,.. ,... c. .,. 

N~~~" 'v''''''' tJHK 
.2_~:(~) 

... ~~~~Ti~ 
3- S~\(,~(. : 

TRO; <X~ &UAN _ ?J2 / ~ ~~ v~ N~' ;f"~.fV~h.SG-
It. ch1lJ~\1. : 

N:J~l-;"~;Gutl'P"0Nc:.-- ?l:l/~ ~O"", ..... ~~.:p~ N4" ,Sfi-. 
5' .. S,bl.itl\j.;;) : 

"~1MjC; f~ NW! 
t.l~~; 6Wt::. k~A~H 
~~~ G.k~L -AM 
~;6<v.~~ Uy 
tI~~;~'T~A~ 
'No 
~w.J~; ~~ &lAAfIl4- _ 

~wr ~T"'~ ,,-
lD .~\VtJ OC,,\.t.Ude. V·Ifi.T~M: 

I ' 



- ~-

B. cks.cI.lt ~~t'Vt j" offw.,f~8h Co"~ : -
N~Me. 4tdAt~ ~b1>~ESS 

tJi"'" ~ .s1!1.1x,1. &u.y~~TttA-o 

(r+f~ ~: R.EEP) 

" 



June 30, 1988 ( 

To ..... 

Re ..... 

Dear Sirs: 

AMERICAN EMBASSY 
Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 
NGUYEN QUOC THANH· (3) IV-017924/VEWL' 016262 

o p 

This is to inform your office that I have filed visa petition 
(Fora 1-130) on behalf of my son, Mr. Nguyen Quoc Thanh, and his 
family at INS Houston. Texas on June 16. 1988 (please see 
attached INS Receipt' HOU-88-364-0169). Nguyen Quoc Thanh is 
being sponsored by one of ay daughter who is a United States 
citizen. Mrs. REED Thi Thao aka NGUYEN Thi Thao, and his file has 
also been approved for entrance into the U.S. per Letter of 
Introduction issued on May 04, 1984. 

However, my son has recently informed me that the Vietnaaese 
government does not give high consideration for cases involving 
siblings relationship. Hence, as a father, I have to file visa 
petition for my son and his family in order to upgrading their 
status under the current Vietnamese policy. 

In order to conform with my sponsorship, I am herewith forwarding 
the following documentation to your office: 

1. Faaily RegistrY which contains pertinent vital 
statistical records (ay marriage license and 
birth certificates of my children) 

2. Affidavits of Support: Three (3) notarized 
affidavits of support filed on behalf of ay son, 
his wife and son along with relating evidences 
of my incoae and financial assets {Income Tax 
Return and Bank Statement). 

3. Death Certificate of my wife, Nguyen Thi Tin 
issued on June 21, 1988 at Houston, Texas. 

As far as my birth certificate and GVN Identity Card is concerned 
I did not bring them along when I left Vietnam in 1975. Conside­
ring the present condition of my son, who is a former reeducation 
detainee, it seems quite impossible for him to obtain any extrac­
tion of my birth certificate from the Vietnamese government. 
Since, my birth record is not available, I am hereby forwarding 
copies of my pre-1975 Driver Perait (Bang Caa Lai Ie Hoi) issued 
in 1957 and a letter dated 04/10/1955 by the Government Delegate 
in North Vietnam in the hope that these would be acceptable as 

. secondary evidences. 

In closing, I would very much appreciate if you could issue 
another 'Letter of Introduction' for my son and his family having 
me as the anchor relative in order to enhance his chance to get 
an interview with the American Working Group in Ho-Chi-Minh City. 

y 



TO . e •••• 

RE ..... . 
DATE ... . 

AMERICAN EHBASSY/ODP 
Bangkok, Thailand 

Continuation Page 2 .ee 

NGUYEN QUOC THANH (3) IV-017924/VJWL' 016262 
June 30, 1988 

Also, please be infor.ed that Nguyen Quoc Thanh was recently 
released in February 1988 after .ore than 13 years languishing in 
reeducation ca.p for being a Captain of the Republic of Vietnam 
Central Intelligence Directorate (Phu Dac-Uy Trung-Uong Tinh­
Bao). The 'Release Certificate' dated 02/13/1988 is also attached 
herewith for your infor.ation. 

Should further information be needed, please write to .e at the 
following address: 

Hr. Nguyen Van Nhu 

Thank you very .uch for your assistance in this .atter. With best 
wishes, I remain 

Sincerely yours, 

Enclosures 

cc. [ J- USCC/MRS Houston (usec, HOU-700) 
[J- USCC/HRS New York (usec # HOU-700) 
[ ]- Mr. & Mrs. Nguyen Quoc Thanh 
[ J- File 

.. 



June 30, 1988 ( 

To ..... 

Re ..•.. 

Dear Sirs: 

AltlRICAM IHBASSY 
Orderly Departure Prograa 
Boz 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 
JIGUDII QUOC TIIAIftIo (3) IV-OI7924/VIHL' 016262 

o p 

This is to infora your office that I have filed visa petition 
(Fora 1-130) on behalf of ay son, Hr. NlUyen Quoc Thanh, and his 
faaily at INS Houston, Tezu on June 16, 1988 (please see 
attached INS Receipt, HOU-88-364-0169). Nguyen Quoc Thanh is 
beina sponsored by one of ay daughter who is a United States 
citizen, Mrs. REED Thi Thao aka NGUYEN Thi Thao, and his file has 
also been approved for entrance into the U.S. per Letter of 
Introduction issued on May 04, 1984. 

However, ay son has recently inforaed ae that the Vietnaaese 
governaent does not give high consideration for cases involving 
siblincs relationship. Hence, as a father, 1 have to file visa 
petition for ay son and his faaily in order to upgrading their 
status under the current Vietnaaese policy. 

In order to confora with ay sponsorship, I aa herewith forwarding 
the following docuaentation to your office: 

1. Faaily Recistry which contains pertinent vital 
statistical records (ay aarriage license and 
birth certificates of ay children) 

2. AffidaVIts of SUpport: Three (3) notarized 
affidavits of support filed on behalf of ay son, 
his wife and son along with relating evidences 
of ay incoae and financial assets 1 Incoae Tal 
Return and Bank Statement). 

3. Death Certificate of ay wife, Nguyen Thi Tin 
issued on June 21, 1988 at Houston, Texas. 

As far as ay birth certificate and GYM Identity Card is concerned 
I did not brina thea along when I left Vietnaa in 1975. Conside­
rina the present condition of ay son, who is a foraer reeducation 
detainee, it SeeaB quite iapossible for hia to obtain any extrac­
tion of ay birth certificate froa the Vietnaaese governaent. 
Since, ay birth record is not available, I aa hereby forwarding 
copies of ay pre-1975 Driver Perait (Bang Caa Lai Ie Hoi) issued 
in 1957 and a letter dated 04/10/1955 by the Governaent Delegate 
jn North Vietnaa in the hope that these would be acceptable as 
SeCondary evidences. 

In clOSing, 1 would very auch appreciate if you could issue 
another 'Letter of Introduction' for ay son and his faaily having 
ae as the anchor relative in order" to enhance his chance to get 
an interview with the Aaerican Working Group in Ho-Chi-Minh City. 

y 



TO •••.•. 

u ..... . 
DATI 

AMERICAN iHBASSY/ODP 
Sanakok, Thailand 

Continuation Pale 2 .•• 

IIGUYIlf QUQC TJWtH (3) IV-OI7924I!11fL, 016262 
June 30, 1988 

Also, please be inforaed that. Nauyen Quoc Thanh was recently 
released in February 1988 after .ore than 13 years lanauishinl in 
reeducation ca.p for beina a Captain of the Republic of Vietnam 
Central Intelli,ence Directorate (Phu Dac-Uy Trung-Uonl Tinh­
Sao). The 'Release Certificate' dated 02/13/1988 is also attached 
herewIth for your infor.ation. 

Should further infor.ation be needed, please write to .e at the 
followina address: 

Hr. NlUyen Van Nhu 

Thank you very .uch for your assistance in this .atter. With best 
wishes, I re.ain 

Sincerely yours, 

Enclosures 

cc. [ ]­
[ ]­
[ ]­
[ ]-

-

USCC/MRS Houston (usee, HOU-700) 
USCC/MRS New York (USCC , HQU-700) 
Hr. & Hrs. NlUyen Quoc Thanh 
File -



CATHOliC CHARITIES c o p 

.. .. ) 

" \I', ;\/ ,. " 1.-C 1 i.'- ,,_t-. '" 
.,/J.o ,./ 1 
~ ,L., 

I, If: t .... 

Y ( :.} VV'- _ '1 / ~ 
\ I' 
\... ('I/l,;' ... ! 

: v"-t " J' I . 

ruI DATE ••••••• I J"" 30. I. 
OOP IY ••••••• I IY-81'.924 
la:C lIEF. I ••• I 1W-7tI 

DIOCESE (f GALVESTIJHWS'U4 
RefU9H RtseUI...,t Progr_ 
3520 Montrose Boulevard . 
Houston, Ttxa, 77086 I ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM FILE REPORT I Til. (7131 526-5812 

II PRINCIPAL APPLICANT IN VIETNAM II ...............................•.. .••.....••••••••.•.•....... II SPONSOR IN THE UNITED STATES II 
Nut •••••• I t8JYBIlD: TIWIf 
Sex ••••••• I Malt DOl ••• I 12/14/1942 COB ••• I Yittnll 

AddrtSS in Vittna. ••••• I 

32/1 Dang-Van-Ntu 
Quan PhJ-thIin 
T. P. Ho-O\HUm 
Viltnu 

usee fdt filtd on ... I 86/30/1988 
LOI issued on ••••••• I 05/04/1984 
VENL I ••••••••••••• I 016262 
Interview I ••••••••• I 
Date intervitwtd .... I _'_/19_ 
other Rtf. IV I .... I 

Forler U.S. IIPloy.. ••••••• y" I I No III 
Forie' 6YN/ARIIN _Ioytt ... Yes fXJ No I I 9VN Central Intell igenee 
Alerasian •••••••••••••••••• YIS I I No IXI 
Tile sp.,t In re-.. tion I Yes IXJ No I) Froe 05/24/15 to 02/13/88 

N A " E 
(last, Middlt, First' 

I. taJYEN m 1lWff 
2. TRAN m UIN 
3. taIYEN IRAN m-fItDIj 

Sex 

"'F 

M 
F 
M 

1)08 

(./dd/vr' 

12/14/1942 
05/04/1946 
07/2311973 

Rtl. to 
COB tIS 

PA 

VN M PA 
VN .. III 
VN S SO 

Nul ....... I I8JYEI VM .... 
Sex •••••••• I Milt DOl ••• I 07/01/1911 COl ••• I Vittnll 
Address .... I 

Ttlephone •• I (Hole) (MOrkl (113) __ -____ 

~~Uon Alien Rltistration I •• All 466 812 
Social 8tcurity I ••••• .-42-6404 

OC .c &VN SRV AOS 1-551 OTJ£R Citizenship I ••••••••• 11502411 
hte " plact bud ... 85/16/1983; HOU/TI 

0 I • I X hte of Entry ••••••••• 05/21/19151 Ft. Chaff .. 
¥ol.t t •• t ••••••••••••• Luthlrln 

~~ion Yisa Pttition 
Elli ~ Ptr.n I Rt.arts 

OTJ£R 1-138 1-111 

I X 06/16/88 _I_I-
I I -id- _I_1-
X I -id- _1_'-



' . . _----
~STATESg 

".' t-.... x § •• § 
CONFERENCE .. '''':'' ,-

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N. W. 0 Washington D.C. 20005 
~y IJEPAII_ PII06RAII (VIEI'IIMI) - VEWL I 016262 

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP .- usee. HOU-700 
DIOCESE OF GALVESTON _ HOUSTON - ODP IV. 017,924 

PhOne'IIi ] SECTION 1 

Vour name : Mr J-' I G U I E I , A • • H U 
--~~~~-------~~~-----~~~~ 

(FamJly) (Middle) (Given) 

[W] _____ _ 

Vour Addr .. : _________________________________ ~----------------------------------
Number Street Cot.my/Clty State Zip Code 

Date of Birth: July 01, 1911 Place of Birth: Hal-Duong, Vietnam Nat.taratlty: .;American 
Date of Entry to U.s. : OS/21/1975 From (Camp/Country) : Ft. Chaffee, Ark. Volag : Lutheran 
My Allen Registration Number: A- 21 466 812 Social Security Number: "586-42-6404 

legal. Status: Parol.. [ ] Permanent Resiiient [ ] U.s. Cltlun [ I] (Cheek one) 

My NafutalizatlOh Cetdficiate No. fif ilppU~ibte) : Cert. I 11502417 issued 05/16/1983; tblston,. TX 

SECTION II 

'I am filing this Affldlwlt for the following relatives stili In Vietnam to come to the United States 
under the Orderly Departure Program (OoP). 
A copy of my [] '-94 (both aides) [] l-tS1 or [] 1-551 Is attached.. 

I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Vi .. Petition) for each of my relatlve(a) prior to submitting the 
Affidavit: V_ [I] No [ ]. If Y •. J date aubmltted: June 16 t 1988 and date approved 
of visa petition: _______ _ 

. i=uu.. NAI.E DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH RB.. TOYOlJ ADDRESS"'~ 

1) .6UYI:.. DuDe TO.H 12/14/1942 Hai-Phon~ 
Son 32/1 Dana- Van-Nau Vietna. 

05/04/1946 Hanoi Daughter Quan Phu-Nhuan 
21 TUI oloe DIAl Vietna. in-law T.P. Ho-Chl-Minh 

07/23/1973 Saigon Vietnam 
3) ICIIEI TUII OUDe-PHOI' Vietnam Grand-son -io-

(*) Please see Secti on III 

. 
! 

\ If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for OOP as former U.s. 
?mployees; persons dosely 8DOCiated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera­
ian, pi.... complete the information in Section III and IV. 

-
• 



OM8 ~o. IIIs.G062 

U. S. DepartIMDl of J.1IItice I II-017924/IEVl I 016262 I 
Immiaration aNt Nat~raJlzation Service 

c o P Y 
Afradavit of Support 

(ANSWER ALL ITEMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN _LOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

--------------_._---- ----:=---------------------------Cell,) ($we) (ZJI' eo. j( ia u.s.) 

BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

I. I was bom on July 01, 1911 at Hai-Duong Vietnam 
tOMe) (CII),) tCo_1')'1 

Jfyou are .. a native born United States citiz.en, answer tbe following as appropriate: Cert. , 11502417 issued 
a. If a United States citizen tbrou,b naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number 05/16/1983; HOU-TX 
b. If a United States citizen tbrough parent(s) or marriage. give citizenship certificate number N I A 
c.. If United swes ~tizenship was deri~ by some oth.er method, a~tach a statement of :x~l!llation. 
d. lh lawfully admItted permanent resident ofthe United States. gtve "A"number l AZ1 466.812 ] 

2. That lam 76 years of .. and have resided in the United States since (date) Ma y 21. 1975 
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the following person: 

I Sex lAIC 
M . 45 

Marital SJaaus Relationship to DeponeDt 

,iEliAM MARRIED SON 
......., __ .-(Stn:ct IUId Number) CS«Mc) (Country) 

32/1 DAIS-VAN-NSU, QUAI PHU-NHUAN. THANH-PHO HO-CHI-MINH. YIETNAM 
lame of IpouIC and c:hiIdren accompanyinl or 10Uowina to join person: 

- Sex AJC Cbild Sel( AJC 

1) lUI QUoe QUAI F 42 
ild Sex AJC Cbild Sex I AJC 

~) IUYEI lUI QUOC-PHOI' M 14 I 
: Sex AJC Cbild SU AIC 

.. 
~IS affidaVit 1$ made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person(s) named in item 3 
)t become a public charge in the United States. 

lID wiIliD&and able to receive. maintain and support the person(s) named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to deposit 
if necessary. to ,uarantec that such person(s) will not become a public clwJe durill8 his or her stay in the United States. 
araatce tbat the above named will maintain his or her nonimmiarant lWus if admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
'tpiralioD of his or her authorized stay in the United States. 

Idcrstaad this aff'ldavit will be bindiDI upon me lor a period of three (3) years after entry of the person(s) named in item 
·t ahe iaformaUoJl and documentation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and Human 
'IJICI the Secretary of Acriculture. who may make it available to a public assistance agency. 

employed IS. oreaga,cd in tbe business of Owne r lOr i enta I . Phys i c i anwith OIG lAIG BUOII IAI, 
(Type of &.i_I (NalM of concern) 

'4 Huldy Street Houston Texas 77019 
IIMI N-.kt) (City) (State) 

qual income of (if seJf-emplo.wd. lluzvr tll/Dched D copy of my ItUI income lOX 
01'1 o!t:tltltl'lleTcilll Ttlling concern which I urt if)' lobe true and correct 10 the best 
WJtti!:tlnd belief Set' instTuC'tion for nDture of t'vidmC'e of net worth to be 

:f.,,:' fl..:;. 

(Zip Cod~) 



OM8 No. IlIs.G06l 

V.S.l)cpIIrhMIdol:JtIIIiu I 1.-Ot7924/.ElfL , 016262 d r 0 p V· 
Immip'ation ind Naturalization Service I Alradavil of !;uppoh 

(A.NSWER A.LL "EMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.) 

I. __ ._....';....I;;;......;.Y ..... E;;;;....;.o. ____ ._.;;;. • ...;;.A.-,.;.;.. __ • ___ • ...;.,H_U ____ nsiding til _ 

(~) 

CC.,I ~) (ZIP C" if ;. u.s.) 

BEiNC DVLYSWORN DEPOSE AND SAY: 

J. J was born on Ju 1 y 01. 1911 It Hal-Duong Vietnam 
(0Me) (Cit,) fCMMry) 

If you are IlOl a natiw born United States citi.r.cn. answer the followin& IS appropriate: Cert. , 115024 t 7 issued 
L If a United Swcs c:i&.i.r.cn throu,h naturalization. Jive cenifacate of naturalization number 05/16/1983; HOU-TX 
b. If a United Swcs ciliun tllroup parcnt(s) or marriaac. ,iw citi.r.cnship cenifJCate number N I A 
c. If United SIalcI citizelllhip was derived by lOme other method. attach a statement of e~l!nation. 
d. lfa lawfully admitted pcnnancnt raidcnt of the United States. aivc "Aft number AZ1 466,1112 J 

2. That I am 76 ~ of .. and have resided in tbe United States since (date) Ma y 21. 1975 
3. That this affidavit is executed in behalf of the followin& person: 

lUll QIOt OIAl F 42 
CiIiau oI-(Coutry) 

VIETNAM IMIriIaI Sial. 

MARRIED I Relationship 10 Deponenl 

DAUGHTER-IN-LAW 
PnIcatIJ ..... --csu-ad NlIIDbct) 

32/1 DAN6-VAN-N6U, 
(Oly) (Stale) (Country) 

QUAN P"U-NHUAN. THANH-PHO HO-CHI-MINH. VIETNAM 
Name of spouse and dWcIren accompanyin, or foUowin& to join person: 

s,o- Sa Ar,c Child Sn AF 

1) .'UYE. ouae 111MB M 45 
0aiW Sa Ar,c Cbild Sex Aac 

2) ICUYE. llAl OIOC- 'HO.' M 14 
Child Sa Ar,c Cbild Sa Aac 

4. That thIS affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person(s} named in item 3 
will not become a public chafJC in the United States. 

5. That 1 am .inin, and able to receiw. maintain and support the person(s) named in item 3. That I am ready and willing to deposit 
a bond. if ncc:cssary. to lurantee that such person(s) will not become a public char~ during his or her stay in the United States, 
or to auarantee that the How aamcd will maintain his or her nonimmiarant status If admitted temporarily and will depart prior 
to the expiration of his or her authorized Itay in the United States. 

6. That 1 undentand tbis affadavit will be bind in, upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the person(s) named in item 
3 and that the information and documentation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and Human 
Services and the Secretary of A,riculture. who may make it available to a public assistance agency. 

7. That I am employed as. or eniaged in the business of Own e rIO r i en tal Ph Y sic ian with D.' LAI' BUOII 'A.' 
(TJPC of Business) (Name of concern) 

al ____________ ~s __________________________________________________________________ _ 

(Stnct ad N ..... r) (City) (SUlt~) 

I derive an annual income of (if #I.f~mplo.~d. I MW IIl1acMd II copy 0/ my IDsI incom~ lax 
r~lurn or r~port 0/ comm~rcial rtllm, con~rn which I c~rlifY 10 be lru~ and corr~Cllp Ih, b~sl 

(Zip Code) 

0/ my know/~d,~ lind beli~f S" inSlruction lor ntltur, of ,vid,ncr of n~t worth 10 br 
submillrd.) $, __ 1_0-.:;..' _1_8_4_._0_0 __ _ 

on deposil in savings banks in the United Stat,l:S S __ ....;9::....z... ,;;.3,;;.9.,;;.0.,;;. • ..,;;6...;:60--__ 

other personal propeny. the reasonable value of which is S __ --=-5..::. • ...;..0...;..0,...;0;.-.;...0.;....0 __ _ 





'. . I have. s,lOcks lid boW wJlh-tjle followI08 markel value. a!> IOdicah:d on the allachcd list 
which ~ cenif,., be tll and "'meet to the best of my knowledj!!e and belief. .' S 
I have life insurance in the sum of S 
With a cash surrender value of S 
I own real estate valued at S 
With monSaats or other encumbrances thereon amounting to S _O::....O~ • ..;;O...::O~ __ _ 

00.00 
5'0 i 000.00 

1,500.00 
150,000.00 

Which is located at _. _. ..- - -" 
(Stl'CCl and Number (City) (Slatc) IZip Code) 

8. That the foUowinc persons are dependent upon me for support: (P/QC~ Qn "X" in lhe appropriate column to indicate whelher 
the person named is wholly or p#lTtially dependent upon you for suppon.) 

Name of Person Wholly Dependent Panially Dependent Age I Relationship to Me 

*** NON E *** 

• I ·V 

9. That I bayt previously submitted a1flClavit(s) of sUpPQl1 for the (QJlow!PJ.~mon(S). If n0'f~tr"None" 
N_ I ms ;V !.If oay 0 ~ Oituubmiued 

1) NGUYEJI QUOC AN 
~~ pO' ,,~:,<, '."!~ \ :tIt : .• ~~.' •• '~l:-:!bf-

- .. 

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the lmmilration and Nat'U}~'iiation'S~iv~ on ~n.~ir ofthe following personCs). If 
,,~. HI .. f. t~,. i ..... ,;...:!: I I.... • ,," or 'It' 

none. state none. "- .-
Nunc RcIMioMhip Oalc submilled 

1) I"YEI QUoe THAIN Ind flmily Son 06/16/1988 
[ IV-017924/VEWL I 016262 ] 

II.(Complttte tIta bI«J: only if the JHtnOIIIIIII'Md ill itfflfl J will be in 1M Ulfilell Stlltn tll!lltpOl'",ily.) 
That I 0 do intend 0 do not intend. to make specific contributions to the suppon of the person named in item 3. C I/."ou 
ch~ck "do interul', ind;cQt~ tht ~XQC"I ntltur~ Qnd durQ,ion Ofllw contributions. For ~xQmplt, if.l'ou inund tofurnish room Qnd 
bocrd. sl{'''for how /Olllt lind, ifmon~.v. Slol~ th~ Qmount in United S,Qtes dollors ond s,ole whtthtr;l;s 10 b~ giv~n in a lump 
sum, w«kly, or month(ll. or for how lont.) 

*** NOT APPLICABLE *** 

OATH OR AFFIRMA nON OF DBPONENT 

IIICkIwwWp" tIItIt I Mw mItl PtII't/// oJ. InstnM::tioIu. SptHIIOT tIItd A lim L."ility, IIItI/ am tlWtITe oj my Tfl'sponsibilitits tIS ... ..."._ sptIIUIN""" 1M S«iId S«tIrit;y Act. tIS tIIfWIIded. lind tM FOOII S,."" Act. fI$ amended. 

'. . 
Stlbseribcdll.alllWOnt to (II/rrrmeti) lHt/ou IrIf!' this 30th dllJ1oJ ____ J::..;u::.:n:.;..:e=---:A~. 0:::.....;.... ___ -_.19 88 

.. Houston. Ha rrl s County t Tex~ NHONGU'i~N 
/, NoUrY P'JoCic. S~3te c.1 Te'W1I1 

S
· ojOIN: Adm" . 0 h 'I:) I MvCorvr'lssiOn [;dre\ ]/t,d."..o " 
II""'lUe '.IJKD' IIIISItr"'I Qt .,. Tit ~ -=:...;;;..:...--------- , 

IJ IIffultlvit prqHll'td by otheT than deponenl. p ttlSt complete tht 110 • ,:1 dtC/Mt IhO( this documtnl ..,QS prepoud by me tit Iht . 
rtquest oj tht deponent tIIId is bf.IJled on all iRjorlfllllion oj which I hQvt know/td,e. \ 
~ USee/MRS 
Yat.a~O"U..Af·---- 3520 MONTROSE BLVD. . .. 06/30/1988 

...• ~ HOUSTON. TX 77006 "'_._, 
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t~b~SS) of th. UnIted Stat.s of I~trle. 

To ano. It ~ay Cunetrn: 

'·NGUY EN QUOe THANH 
TRAN QUOe ~ Att 
~GUY~N IRAN QUOe PHeNG 

Dangkok, Trailind 

born 14 Oee •• b$r 
barr. 04 May 
barr. 23 Juh 

Address In Vietnaa: 32/1 nLYNH QUA~G TIfN, 
PHL NH~AN, VIET~A" 

VcilL,:016Z62 

1~4Z 
1946, 
1973 

.., , 9c ~ 

(IV 017924) 
II .. 

S~ ~~an ho~ Ky e~u ~h8P rh~ni nW~Ol co tin tr~n ~ay '1 
Dangkok, Thal-1~n, de nop oon t~1 S~ Q~an ~t d. sana ~oa ~~, 
vu1 Ole", 'k1an ho d ... oe kna •• $1.0(; kr."e tai Vltt "11'It, IIa dl.ooc 
~ncn~ va~ Qua Cd~ cien eao Uy Llen ~l~~ ~~ce-OiC Traen Ty ~an 
(U~riC~). e~"'nJ tOl yeu e.", ~lul them ~ ... t.n e.p (;ho he Gla~ 
X~it e.nneunJ nh",,.; ~iay to ein ttlet de ro1 ~let Nal'lt.1 
Tht A~.riein ;wb.Sly gIves perDl$51un for 1h. l~ove per50n! 
to co~. to :~en,kok, Tn.l1ard tc .ak. a~pl1caticn at this 
E.t.ss~, to go'to ~t. Unlt., Stites, prcvid,d t~at they "hav • 
• ' .eolca1 .a£.in~tjon l~ ~letn •• ar~ ar Int~rvl~~ b~ a repre­
sen~~ti~. of tr.. Ur.iteC Natl0n! ~1,n CC~.lfal0r.r for ~.f""~.$ 
(U~riCR)~ ~. r.~~elt th~ a~tnorltl'S tc 1s!~. tXlt Per.lts and 
tnt neC.ss.r~ ~~cu •• nts to 1.a __ Vl.tncm. 

Nhung n~~ui k. tran ~a d~oc ~NHC~ de ngnl tOl t"~m Q ... ~.n 
V~tt N.2 ~~wo Canh Sac~ cnle~ Kn~n Nna~ ta~n Hoa Ky.1 
Tn. na •• s .bcve ha_. b6wn S~bMltt.C to the ~ietn.m.s •• uthcr­
It18' J:y th. tjttrt(.R on tne ,;a .. er.i(;c;n V1',I::,f,n1ry "orkIn; Llst. 

\.' . .. I 

0.;)f-1 
1 \)1 IS' 

" . 

,.,.. ,.-'-. 

S,~r9,er.l~' , 
-~ /;:;/ 

':\:~---
\ " '" ' 

C 0,,"a1 d ., I. toll r 
o lr~'~.r: \, 
O~c.r1) Oe,art~r. effle. 



, . 

. U~N(>l·VV . 
'Ib- .­Y. 

,--_JHS. 
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. CON" /lOA ;(,1. 1101 C110 NGII1 .... VI~T NAM 

.n,le I~p - TIT dll - H(llIh ph,ic 

.. 

[-I -I--r"·· ! -I' --r-i --'-r 1---'-' ' 1----"-1' ---'11 

"SIISLD 

Thco thOn, til 16 .966. BCA/TT nlr~Y 3t'~'Jg6J dJ.llB~ N¢i V\l; 

~,lu.O "UI-l..'Lll ;. t,." , 
h.nh ,hto cOcg '.0 .6 
:L-,n:, nll~Y J7 'I J ~0i' 11 

u&m IQ]2 

.~ TN h:\Ah in vln"quylr dinh tha s6 __ .6It-. --'-~ .. n~~y .. -A_ thinK· .-2 r.Jol .. • -1"' 
.. ..4.0._ . . cua--·----li·-fl91- · "T"· .... _ .. _ .. . - .. _ ... - ._--' --._ .. _-._ .. _ ... , . .. _ . .... 

N i'l dp &11'1. tha .~bo anh., chi c6 dn I;lU. dol'll . /'.~ " ." ...... " .c 
HQ. ttn khai sinh .; JrtPX8\-~o.: .· hl'lnh .. . :.- -.- . .. .... Sinh nil.m 1 tLi+2--,. 

' ~c tln ~?~ kh',-~~~.,. : . . ' , ' ... . I u_~." ___ . ________ :-___ . 

Nat ainh ~._~_,'?~'. ' .'" .rtWt«. ____ . ___ .-: .. _ .... __ .. ___ . ___ .. _~. _____ ..... __ "_.' 
" .N~ d1lll.'t1 Q~l~ .~~".~' ~· uvl'x .. hi uj b~t ---...J..2,..~- .~.-~~ __ ·Il* 

• • "f:.. •.• ~, • " .,.;.. ~. ," : ',.'" .. -... -- .- ... - :. - .-~~-- .. - --------.. . --.-. - . .. . _ .-.- .. _. .. . 

Can tOl~--.:---.~l q phU.-ctf.C.-U)'.-.t.run.&-ucrna.&h.--D$a.. .... 
Bibltl1ily-_21+/..J/!/J ___ . .:.._. __ ._ .. ___ t _. A.np~t ___ . ~:'r'lOT .... _ ....... _ .. . _. 
ThtO qUylt dinh •• n \'In wj ____ oPt _. __ rhan, __ . nlm ___ cw : ____ ._ ... . _. __ . 

--_._-_._--_ ... _-------_. .._--_. _ ... - ---' . 
, ....... - --"-" . " -- ,-_. ' . . 

61 bi tlOi in ___ -'- Un. t¢n, thlnb _~ __ . . ~ .. _ .. I1lm . . ttung _ .--

DI ~1T9'C Jiim ~n __ ~._ I~II. tOn, ~h1nh __ . _ _ . n5m' . ... th1n, . 

Nay vI CU' ~ t~i lL ~..quan.a-~-J»hti nba_. D IDC ._. ~ ____ .... _~ 
~u dl quj trlnh di t~o 

, / . 
- rLt Cil ' ----~----~ --.... .... , ... ... --.-.------.---

- ~ t h itt-o· anh 2t\anh .04f Go. ~_C. ___ ... __ . __ .. 0 " _' 

.. ' .. ~, 110 . 4~~a ~~~.A....,. ~-;{~~i-;,i--~WL~~ 
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tv..: 1M Y bc\n chcinn d8 IQi Pnong tvc'S'I Too Hoa·Gi6i Saigo. 

eo ,Tll' ·"HAr So_2§~!J_.T_ 

~o TV· PHAP NAI)'· PiiAN N gag .. .. ?O _~_l hOTl g._ .. ~~._.na fr. 19 64 N.C.Ttaa:"" 

TOj. HoA· G IAI 
,.., ",' ~ 

GfA Y THE-'VI KI-IAI-SANf-J CHO SAIGON ... ~ 
T~~:Qu6c~Q~N _._ 

n~ily 20 Ihang 02 hoi , 

T TIlcYc ~'1~1 ch,in~ toi 1-\ HA':'NBu"-VINH Ch~nh.an Toil Hoi.Ciii 
Ds.Th~,~h S.igon, t~: \'i~.~, hons chunq toi, 115, 8~i-IQ Nguy2~Hu~ co L')c,sl!. 

DANG-TRAN-ANH phI} . U 

9A .TRINH DI~N 

1.- o. Nguyin-ngge-D~ng 

2,-

J.- o. Trln-ma1-Lu~ 

Nhcrnlr! nhan.ch{rn3 u~y ciA tuyen-th~ v~ thai qui~guyet bitt ch~c , 

- Trln-qu~e-Qu'n (~) 
chin Tra. Nsn Muo1 san Sanh ngfiy Bbn, thang. Nmn, nmn ~t Ngan 

(04-5-1946) ' tg.1. R8.-NOl (B~e-Ph.tn), eon 

B8. L3-thi-Nh1.-

, , 
cua Ong Trln-t'im-Cuu ' va 

GIA TI~N I 

v~ duyen co. rna 
ibi.Enh dU\lC, Iii \\ 

6 ng Trln-t9.n-~ knong c6 the xio uo.l\ic 
gTl glao th~ng gl&n ~o~ 

May r.~ ,\fl cl:'r~ : ~ ,J;' :dc nh~n nllll" tren Jay, ncn chung toi phat gi:)y the.vl khai-sanh 
d :r cho dltO'ng-s\f de xU- d '~llit Ih~o Iu~t. r.hien theo Nghi-d:l1h ngay 17 th.ing II nam 1947 cUa 

Tr.~. Tlrong Ch6nh- Piltl L;en-Th&i Nam.Ph~1l Vi~t- Naill. C ,c dieu 363 va tier theo CU8' bi? 
(! 1. :11.111;1. ClIlIh-d; }Jh .,ll iiyi ll~l,Iy-chlrlJg \'~; vi~(; HiJ Ill' 2 dcn 5 n;im til v~ ph,!t b~c tir 200 den 
,~,O,-!O d0!1g J~ dlr',r~ d"c cho cae nhan .. d,lrll~ vii IllSuyen-Jull Ill(he. 

VA d:: nhall-c:lH!og cO ky ten viTi chut:g tui v~ Ll,lc-sl! sau Hi J'IC 11,li. 

Ky i~n kl!ihK rl>, 
r' ,J I /~ I 
. . ,._---

Saigon, 19l1 
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San Francisco Jan 12 1990 

Klnh gtli Ba Khuc ~inh Tho 
Hoi Truong Hoi Gia Binh Tu Nhan Chinh ~ri V.N. 
PO.BOX 5435 
Arlington VA 22205 

Thua Ba, 

Toi ql' ten dudi day : 

~ Nguyen Van NhU 78 Tuoi 
hi~n cu ng~ t~i : 

I """ .' A " klnh nhc Ba lam on glUp cho vi~c sau nay 

Duyen toi co dtla con trai ten 

NGUytN QUOc THANH 
slnh n~m 1942 t~i Hei Phong Bac Vi~t V.N. 

':rruoc la D~i Uy Phu Dtc Uy Trung Uong Tinh Bao 
Bi b~t nga~ 24(5/1975 , b* an ph~t TTCT 
du~c tha ve ngay , 

24 Thang 02 1988 
hi~n cu ng~ t~i A 

32/1 D~ng V~n Ngil Phu Nhu~n 
TP HOCHIIU~ Nam Vi~¥Nam 

N~m 1980 Em gai no la Ngu;yen ttJi Thao co quoc tich Hy 
lam vi~c t~i Tay Duc ds lam thu t~c xin doan t~ gia dinh 
cho Anh va Chi Dau la ~~ I A 

Tran quOc Quan sinh n~m 1946 t~i SG V.N. 
va chau la ,. '" ,., Nguyen Tran quoc Phong sinh nam 1973 tai S.GV.N • 

.. _ .11 ? .. ,.,,,. A?,,., 

va da du~c CUlnh Phu Hoa Ky chap nh~n cho nh~p canh vdi so 

~ ~V 17924 - ~RDI - Kyo? _,., 
Den n~m 1~88 kh~ N~yen quoc Thanh du~c tra tv do , Tran quoc 
~an v~ no ds 1~~ ho so do~n t~ cUnS vdi ~ia dinh v~ con , 
ho so ga qoan thanh m9i thu t~c , dong tien~d~i Nha Nudc phat 
xuat canh ~Vao thang II ngay 25 th~ nhung mai tdi nay cUng chua , . ~ t?nh co glay xua ca • 
Toi du~c bao chl ti~ tuc cho biet la Ba nhan ~anh H9i Trudng 
H~i C T N C T co the giup ~a va nhu viy co the chon~ du~cAxuat 
canh theo nhu Hai Chlnh Phu Hoa Ky va Vi~tNam ds thoa thu~n. 
V~; t~i ... .lUnh mong Be neu co? the du~c xi~ Ba vu~ long ~iup da va 
Chl bao cho cach nao hotc ~hai lam giay ~d 6i de con toi sgm 
du~c sang Hoa Ky doan t~ vdi gia dinh nhutla toi ds lon tuoi 
va M~ no ds vI thuong nho con qua nan ds qua doi td n~ 1987. 
TOi va toan the gia dinh ghi ~n sau xa Sv giup dd quy bau cua 
Ba va xin kinh chJc Ba cung bao quyen~.nh an va sang nam C,NgQ 
du~c mQi dieu may m&n theo y nguyin. ~ . r--

.~M~ 
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